
CA 2 January Analysis

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
211

1904
3091
-666

3
96

1877
3023
-755

3
106

1798
3035
-814

8
263

1646
2392
-214

4
152

1262
1942
-309

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2019 to January 2020 (7 months) Results

CA 2

January (Only Results)

Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
50
330
392
36

0
7

344
350
61

0
7

370
308
116

0
27
272
215
142

CA 2

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
152
1001
950
324

3
86
935
947
217

2
70
923
734
362

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

136
162
-16

0
2

134
139
5

0
0

164
217
-33

0
0
99
177
-62

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
25
239
328
-16

1
26
165
231
-18

0
3

142
309
-136

1
24
197
192
42

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
58
332
631
-180

0
5

322
582
-181

0
2

283
499
-153

1
28
215
343
-55

1
25
232
312
-14

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
84
176
-75

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
182
358
-126

0
6

169
345
-140

0
3

167
344
-141

0
4

158
276
-85

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
108
889
1479
-338

1
39
790
1297
-334

0
8

756
1369
-463

2
56
669
988
-160

1
25
316
488
-89

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



January (Only) Results

Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
36
16
21

0
0
26
18
12

0
0
24
18
6

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
24
26
54
0

0
0
28
32
-2

0
0
45
26
21

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
56
51
11

0
0
60
57
18

0
0
27
30
-2

0
0
26
16
15

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
22
39
-12

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
37
50
8

0
1
37
53
-5

0
0
46
44
15

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
27
155
171
40

0
1

151
160
23

0
0

142
118
40

0
0
48
55
3

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
97
38
64

0
0
61
72
-4

0
0
51
47
4

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
71
105
-2

0
1
69
88
-9

0
0
78
77
5

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

168
145
40

1
21
148
135
59

0
0

106
66
47

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
8

106
122
17

1
32
99
157
-10

0
2
98
80
42

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
36
442
410
119

2
54
377
452
36

0
2

333
270
98

MD GMT Area CA 2



2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
23
618
965
-203

2
50
561
1078
-375

1
53
576
948
-219

2
71
577
770
-10

1
73
548
775
-61

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

212
331
-93

0
1

342
368
18

1
23
305
397
-35

3
114
263
424
-19

2
52
263
410
-64

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
25
830
1296
-296

2
51
903
1446
-357

2
76
881
1345
-254

5
185
840
1194
-29

3
125
811
1185
-125

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



January (Only) Results

Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
23
88
116
7

0
5
94
89
18

0
2

128
94
57

0
26
141
71
119

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
59
79
-16

0
0
64
74
-9

0
4
57
73
-8

0
0
47
60
-9

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
23
147
195
-9

0
5

158
163
9

0
6

185
167
49

0
26
188
131
110

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
72
279
294
94

1
28
294
239
108

0
4

293
234
106

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
177
180
44

0
1

168
194
10

1
30
193
174
66

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
94
456
474
138

1
29
462
433
118

1
34
486
408
172

MD GMT Area CA 2



2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
78
185
316
-32

0
6

184
280
-64

1
22
161
321
-97

1
22
137
210
-25

0
2

135
269
-95

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
78
185
316
-32

0
6

184
280
-64

1
22
161
321
-97

1
22
137
210
-25

0
2

135
269
-95

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



January (Only) Results

Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
28
26
5

0
1
35
27
29

0
1
43
23
27

0
1
36
29
29

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
28
26
5

0
1
35
27
29

0
1
43
23
27

0
1
36
29
29

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2016-2017
3rd Qtr

2017-2018
3rd Qtr

2018-2019
3rd Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
103
66
67

0
3
96
62
63

1
34
104
56
92

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
103
66
67

0
3
96
62
63

1
34
104
56
92

MD GMT Area CA 2




