MD ANALYSIS

CA 2 January Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open

July 2019 to January 2020 (7 months) Results

CA 2	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020
New Clubs	6	3	3	8	4
Charter Members	211	96	106	263	152
New Members	1904	1877	1798	1646	1262
Drops	3091	3023	3035	2392	1942
Net Growth	-666	-755	-814	-214	-309

January (Only Results)

CA 2	Jan-17	Jan-18	Jan-19	Jan-20
New Clubs	2	0	0	0
Charter Members	50	7	7	27
New Members	330	344	370	272
Drops	392	350	308	215
Net Growth	36	61	116	142

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 2	2016-2017 3rd Qtr	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr
New Clubs	6	3	2
Charter Members	152	86	70
New Members	1001	935	923
Drops	950	947	734
Net Growth	324	217	362

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	3	2	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	136	134	164	99	0
		Drops	162	139	217	177	0
		Net Growth	-16	5	-33	-62	0
5M		New Clubs	1	1	0	1	0
		Charter Members	25	26	3	24	0
	Manitoba	New Members	239	165	142	197	0
	Minnesota	Drops	328	231	309	192	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	-16	-18	-136	42	0
19		New Clubs	2	0	0	1	1
		Charter Members	58	5	2	28	25
	British Columbia	New Members	332	322	283	215	232
	Washington	Drops	631	582	499	343	312
		Net Growth	-180	-181	-153	-55	-14
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
_		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	0	0	0	84
	British Columbia	Drops	0	0	0	0	176
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	0	0	0	-75
С		New Clubs	1	0	0	0	0
_		Charter Members	22	6	3	4	0
	Alberta	New Members	182	169	167	158	0
	British Columbia	Drops	358	345	344	276	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-126	-140	-141	-85	0
Total	1	New Clubs	4	1	0	2	1
		Charter Members	108	39	8	56	25
		New Members	889	790	756	669	316
		Drops	1479	1297	1369	988	488
		Net Growth	-338	-334	-463	-160	-89

January (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jan-17	Jan-18	Jan-19	Jan-20
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 36 16 21	0 0 26 18 12	0 0 24 18 6	0 0 0 0
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 24 26 54 0	0 0 28 32 -2	0 0 45 26 21	0 0 0 0
19	British Columbia Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 56 51 11	0 0 60 57 18	0 0 27 30 -2	0 0 26 16 15
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 22 39 -12
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 3 37 50 8	0 1 37 53 -5	0 0 46 44 15	0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 27 155 171 40	0 1 151 160 23	0 0 142 118 40	0 0 48 55 3

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2016-2017 3rd Qtr	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr
5		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	97	61	51
		Drops	38	72	47
		Net Growth	64	-4	4
5M		New Clubs	1	0	0
		Charter Members	28	1	0
	Manitoba	New Members	71	69	78
	Minnesota	Drops	105	88	77
	Ontario	Net Growth	-2	-9	5
19		New Clubs	0	1	0
		Charter Members	0	21	0
	British Columbia	New Members	168	148	106
	Washington	Drops	145	135	66
		Net Growth	40	59	47
С		New Clubs	0	1	0
		Charter Members	8	32	2
	Alberta	New Members	106	99	98
	British Columbia	Drops	122	157	80
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	17	-10	42
Total		New Clubs	1	2	0
		Charter Members	36	54	2
		New Members	442	377	333
		Drops	410	452	270
		Net Growth	119	36	98

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020
Α		New Clubs	0	2	1	2	1
		Charter Members	23	50	53	71	73
	Ontario	New Members	618	561	576	577	548
	Quebec	Drops	965	1078	948	770	775
		Net Growth	-203	-375	-219	-10	-61
N		New Clubs	0	0	1	3	2
		Charter Members	2	1	23	114	52
	Various	New Members	212	342	305	263	263
		Drops	331	368	397	424	410
		Net Growth	-93	18	-35	-19	-64
Total		New Clubs	0	2	2	5	3
		Charter Members	25	51	76	185	125
		New Members	830	903	881	840	811
		Drops	1296	1446	1345	1194	1185
		Net Growth	-296	-357	-254	-29	-125

January (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jan-17	Jan-18	Jan-19	Jan-20
Α		New Clubs	1	0	0	0
	Ontario Quebec	Charter Members	23	5	2	26
		New Members	88	94	128	141
		Drops	116	89	94	71
		Net Growth	7	18	57	119
N		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	4	0
	Various	New Members	59	64	57	47
		Drops	79	74	73	60
		Net Growth	-16	-9	-8	-9
Total		New Clubs	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	23 147	5 158	6	26 188
		New Members Drops	195	163	185 167	131
		Net Growth	-9	9	49	110

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2016-2017 3rd Qtr	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr
Α		New Clubs	3	1	0
		Charter Members	72	28	4
	Ontario	New Members	279	294	293
	Quebec	Drops	294	239	234
		Net Growth	94	108	106
N		New Clubs	1	0	1
		Charter Members	22	1	30
	Various	New Members	177	168	193
		Drops	180	194	174
		Net Growth	44	10	66
Total		New Clubs	4	1	1
		Charter Members	94	29	34
		New Members	456	462	486
		Drops	474	433	408
		Net Growth	138	118	172

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020
U		New Clubs	2	0	1	1	0
	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	Charter Members	78	6	22	22	2
		New Members	185	184	161	137	135
		Drops	316	280	321	210	269
		Net Growth	-32	-64	-97	-25	-95
Total		New Clubs	2	0	1	1	0
		Charter Members	78	6	22	22	2
		New Members	185	184	161	137	135
		Drops	316	280	321	210	269
		Net Growth	-32	-64	-97	-25	-95

January (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jan-17	Jan-18	Jan-19	Jan-20
U		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	1	1
	Quebec	New Members	28	35	43	36
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	26	27	23	29
		Net Growth	5	29	27	29
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	1	1	1
		New Members	28	35	43	36
		Drops	26	27	23	29
		Net Growth	5	29	27	29

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2016-2017 3rd Qtr	2017-2018 3rd Qtr	2018-2019 3rd Qtr
U	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 22 103 66 67	0 3 96 62 63	1 34 104 56 92
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 22 103 66 67	0 3 96 62 63	1 34 104 56 92